
21. Int. Joh.und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2025

Aichhalden, 29.03.2025

Klasse

B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

41kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Zamkovij Yaroslav SV Dürbheim
1:06

02

3:29

03

1:03

04
 0  0  5 7.

2 Wolber Lukas SV Triberg
TÜ 10:0

41

TÜ 12:0

44

TÜ 18:6

43
 3 12 40 1.I

3 Scalzo Valentin ASV Ladenburg
TÜ 10:0

44

SS 18:5

51

3:30

12
 2 10 34 3.II

4 Moosmann Valentin AB Aichhalden
1:58

03

1:28

02

SS 4:0

51
 0  0  0 5.III

Pool B

1 Broghammer  Jonas AV Hardt
0:36

02

0:49

03 Fr
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Schäfer Robin SV Dürbheim
SS 4:0

51 Fr

SS 6:8

53
 2 10 10 2.I

3 Richter Jannik AB Aichhalden
Fr

TÜ 12:0

41

3:12

02
 1  4 20 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Zamkovij Yaroslav - Moosmann Valentin

2-3 Wolber Lukas - Scalzo Valentin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III
2-3 Schäfer Robin - Richter Jannik

1-Fr Broghammer  Jonas (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Moosmann Valentin AB Aichhalden 4 5.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Broghammer  Jonas AV Hardt 0 6.00:26

Pool A 3 Scalzo Valentin ASV Ladenburg 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 3 Richter Jannik AB Aichhalden 0 4.02:45

Pool A 2 Wolber Lukas SV Triberg 4 1.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 2 Schäfer Robin SV Dürbheim 0 2.01:15

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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